All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 1 6/8/2023 12:25 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:28:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:10.725 +0.365 12:39:37.834 2 1:12.326 +0.864 12:31:29.225
(10) Aidil Zariff 10 1:10.530 +0.170 12:40:48.364 3 1:12.027 +0.565 12:32:41.252
1 1:12.645 +2.757 12:30:09.892 1 1:10.990 +0.630 12:41:59.354 4 1:11.957 +0.495 12:33:53.209
2 1:10.918 +1.030 12:31:20.810 12 1:10.751 +0.391 12:43:10.105 5 1:11.600 +0.138 12:35:04.809
3 1:10.012 +0.124 12:32:30.822 13 1:10.557 +0.197 12:44:20.662 6 1:11.622 +0.160 12:36:16.431
4 1:10.310 +0.422 12:33:41.132 14 1:10.902 +0.542 12:45:31.564 7 1:12.146 +0.684 12:37:28.577
5 1:10.394 +0.506 12:34:51.526 15 1:10.749 +0.389 12:46:42.313 8 1:12.341 +0.879 12:38:40.918
6 1:09.888 12:36:01.414 9 1:11.853 +0.391 12:39:52.771
7 1:10.310 +0.422 12:37:11.724 (6) Qasha Irfan 10 1:11.728 +0.266 12:41:04.499
8 1:10.337 +0.449 12:38:22.061 1 1:14.156 +3.906 12:30:11.644 11 1:11.916 +0.454 12:42:16.415
9 1:10.559 +0.671 12:39:32.620 2 1:10.267 +0.017 12:31:21.911 12 1:11.462 12:43:27.877
10 1:10.223 +0.335 12:40:42.843 3 1:10.920 +0.670 12:32:32.831 13 1:12.210 +0.748 12:44:40.087
11 1:10.676 +0.788 12:41:53.519 4 1:11.160 +0.910 12:33:43.991 14 1:11.753 +0.291 12:45:51.840
12 1:10.413 +0.525 12:43:03.932 5 1:10.750 +0.500 12:34:54.741 15 1:11.726 +0.264 12:47:03.566
13 1:10.404 +0.516 12:44:14.336 6 1:10.830 +0.580 12:36:05.571
14 1:10.037 +0.149 12:45:24.373 7 1:11.131 +0.881 12:37:16.702 (63) Wu Shangjing
15 1:10.669 +0.781 12:46:35.042 8 1:11.080 +0.830 12:38:27.782 1 1:15.826 +4.576 12:30:14.188
9 1:10.250 12:39:38.032 2 1:11.250 12:31:25.438
(12) Fahim Naufal 10 1:10.719 +0.469 12:40:48.751 3 1:12.325 +1.075 12:32:37.763
1 1:13.095 +2.961 12:30:11.094 1" 1:10.912 +0.662 12:41:59.663 4 1:12.229 +0.979 12:33:49.992
2 1:10.398 +0.264 12:31:21.492 12 1:10.739 +0.489 12:43:10.402 5 1:12.187 +0.937 12:35:02.179
3 1:11.134 +1.000 12:32:32.626 13 1:10.733 +0.483 12:44:21.135 6 1:12.131 +0.881 12:36:14.310
4 1:11.165 +1.031 12:33:43.791 14 1:10.965 +0.715 12:45:32.100 7 1:12.815 +1.565 12:37:27.125
5 1:10.344 +0.210 12:34:54.135 15 1:11.416 +1.166 12:46:43.516 8 1:12.982 +1.732 12:38:40.107
6 1:10.613 +0.479 12:36:04.748 9 1:12.117 +0.867 12:39:52.224
7 1:11.340 +1.206 12:37:16.088 (11) Naufal Aryan 10 1:11.987 +0.737 12:41:04.211
8 1:10.654 +0.520 12:38:26.742 1 1:14.060 +3.612 12:30:12.301 11 1:11.989 +0.739 12:42:16.200
9 1:10.802 +0.668 12:39:37.544 2 1:10.792 +0.344 12:31:23.093 12 1:12.489 +1.239 12:43:28.689
10 1:10.594 +0.460 12:40:48.138 3 1:10.448 12:32:33.541 13 1:12.314 +1.064 12:44:41.003
1 1:10.134 12:41:58.272 4 1:10.976 +0.528 12:33:44.517 14 1:12.806 +1.556 12:45:53.809
12 1:10.410 +0.276 12:43:08.682 5 1:10.738 +0.290 12:34:55.255 15 1:13.059 +1.809 12:47:06.868
13 1:10.281 +0.147 12:44:18.963 6 1:10.877 +0.429 12:36:06.132
14 1:10.847 +0.713 12:45:29.810 7 1:10.984 +0.536 12:37:17.116 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
15 1:10.911 +0.777 12:46:40.721 8 1:10.983 +0.535 12:38:28.099 1 1:16.851 +5.147 12:30:15.692
9 1:10.484 +0.036 12:39:38.583 2 1:12.777 +1.073 12:31:28.469
(48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 10 1:10.536 +0.088 12:40:49.119 3 1:11.839 +0.135 12:32:40.308
1 1:12.691 +2.422 12:30:09.727 1" 1:10.899 +0.451 12:42:00.018 4 1:12.009 +0.305 12:33:52.317
2 1:10.981 +0.712 12:31:20.708 12 1:10.903 +0.455 12:43:10.921 5 1:11.704 12:35:04.021
3 1:11.105 +0.836 12:32:31.813 13 1:10.702 +0.254 12:44:21.623 6 1:12.170 +0.466 12:36:16.191
4 1:11.415 +1.146 12:33:43.228 14 1:10.789 +0.341 12:45:32.412 7 1:11.904 +0.200 12:37:28.095
5 1:10.377 +0.108 12:34:53.605 15 1:11.523 +1.075 12:46:43.935 8 1:12.353 +0.649 12:38:40.448
6 1:10.659 +0.390 12:36:04.264 9 1:12.134 +0.430 12:39:52.582
7 1:11.458 +1.189 12:37:15.722 (7) Aryan Mikhail 10 1:12.511 +0.807 12:41:05.093
8 1:10.927 +0.658 12:38:26.649 1 1:17.580 +6.682 12:30:16.036 1 1:12.109 +0.405 12:42:17.202
9 1:10.757 +0.488 12:39:37.406 2 1:11.857 +0.959 12:31:27.893 12 1:11.818 +0.114 12:43:29.020
10 1:10.626 +0.357 12:40:48.032 3 1:11.637 +0.739 12:32:39.530 13 1:12.285 +0.581 12:44:41.305
11 1:11.190 +0.921 12:41:59.222 4 1:11.200 +0.302 12:33:50.730 14 1:12.723 +1.019 12:45:54.028
12 1:10.826 +0.557 12:43:10.048 5 1:11.637 +0.739 12:35:02.367 15 1:13.083 +1.379 12:47:07.111
13 1:10.501 +0.232 12:44:20.549 6 1:12.116 +1.218 12:36:14.483
14 1:10.883 +0.614 12:45:31.432 7 1:12.791 +1.893 12:37:27.274 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
15 1:10.269 12:46:41.701 8 1:12.329 +1.431 12:38:39.603 1 1:17.951 +6.632 12:30:16.565
9 1:12.249 +1.351 12:39:51.852 2 1:12.338 +1.019 12:31:28.903
(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 10 1:10.898 12:41:02.750 3 1:11.986 +0.667 12:32:40.889
1 1:13.109 +2.749 12:30:10.589 1 1:12.507 +1.609 12:42:15.257 4 1:12.838 +1.519 12:33:53.727
2 1:10.773 +0.413 12:31:21.362 12 1:12.025 +1.127 12:43:27.282 5 1:11.914 +0.595 12:35:05.641
3 1:10.960 +0.600 12:32:32.322 13 1:11.599 +0.701 12:44:38.881 6 1:11.693 +0.374 12:36:17.334
4 1:11.186 +0.826 12:33:43.508 14 1:11.663 +0.765 12:45:50.544 7 1:12.512 +1.193 12:37:29.846
5 1:10.360 12:34:53.868 15 1:11.613 +0.715 12:47:02.157 8 1:12.205 +0.886 12:38:42.051
6 1:10.451 +0.091 12:36:04.319 9 1:11.319 12:39:53.370
7 1:11.555 +1.195 12:37:15.874 (4) Nufayl Darwisy 10 1:12.073 +0.754 12:41:05.443
8 1:11.235 +0.875 12:38:27.109 1 1:18.227 +6.765 12:30:16.899 11 1:12.100 +0.781 12:42:17.543
Orbits

. S > DL -
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 1 6/8/2023 12:25 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:28:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:12.010 +0.691 12:43:29.553
13 1:12.350 +1.031 12:44:41.903
14 1:12.383 +1.064 12:45:54.286
15 1:13.159 +1.840 12:47:07.445

(81) Cheung Yan Kit

1 1:13.205 +3.384 12:30:10.195
2 1:10.997 +1.176 12:31:21.192
3 1:10.807 +0.986 12:32:31.999
4 1:10.373 +0.552 12:33:42.372
5 1:09.936 +0.115 12:34:52.308
6 1:09.821 12:36:02.129
7 2:10.580 +1:00.759 12:38:12.709
8 1:10.638 +0.817 12:39:23.347
9 1:10.618 +0.797 12:40:33.965
10 1:11.990 +2.169 12:41:45.955
1 1:10.895 +1.074 12:42:56.850
12 1:11.711 +1.890 12:44:08.561
13 1:12.232 +2.411 12:45:20.793
14 1:12.146 +2.325 12:46:32.939
15 1:18.548 +8.727 12:47:51.487

(78) Chen Sihang

1 1:14.745 +4.450 12:30:12.744
2 1:10.726 +0.431 12:31:23.470
3 1:10.295 12:32:33.765
4 1:10.981 +0.686 12:33:44.746
5 1:10.677 +0.382 12:34:55.423
6 4:53.913 +3:43.618 12:39:49.336
7 1:12.883 +2.588 12:41:02.219
8 1:12.510 +2.215 12:42:14.729
9 1:12.726 +2.431 12:43:27.455
10 1:11.803 +1.508 12:44:39.258
1 1:11.389 +1.094 12:45:50.647
12 1:12.336 +2.041 12:47:02.983
(8) Ar Razin Azmi
1 1:26.177 +4.622 12:30:25.894
2 1:21.823 +0.268 12:31:47.717
3 1:21.555 12:33:09.272
4 1:22.265 +0.710 12:34:31.537
5 1:24.635 +3.080 12:35:56.172
6 1:35.874 +14.319 12:37:32.046
7 1:27.881 +6.326 12:38:59.927
8 1:22.090 +0.535 12:40:22.017
9 1:25.719 +4.164 12:41:47.736
10 1:27.887 +6.332 12:43:15.623
1 1:29.923 +8.368 12:44:45.546

(42) Ryder Mckenna

1 1:16.178 +5.023 12:30:14.708
2 1:11.155 12:31:25.863
3 1:12.366 +1.211 12:32:38.229
4 1:12.080 +0.925 12:33:50.309
5 1:12.506 +1.351 12:35:02.815
6 1:12.011 +0.856 12:36:14.826
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